mmmmWWaavvee  OOTTAA  TTeesstt  SSyysstteemm
TTCC--55557700PPMM
 Features
■ Small chamber specially designed for OTA testing of a DUT antenna in the millimeter wave
band
- Provides OTA test environment applying with the optimized absorber in millimeter wave band
- Operating frequency range: 18 GHz ~ 67 GHz
- Shielding Performance: > 60 dB

TEL: 82-31-920-6600 FAX: 82-31-920-6607 support@tescom.co.kr http://www.tescom.co.kr
TC-5570PM mmWave OTA Chamber System Data Sheet
Ordering Information
 TC-5570PM OTA Chamber System Full Option
System Configuration Order Number Description
OTA Chamber
TC-5570PM
mmWave OTA Chamber (including accessories below)
 Operating Manual
 Test Report
Test Antenna Module
H5570PM02A QRH Antenna Module (including accessories below)
 Antenna : TC-93470A, Dual Polarized
 Frequency: 18 GHz to 40 GHz
 2:1 RF Switch ( DC ~ 40 GHz)
 RF Adapter: K-type 2.92 mm
Rotator
TC-5500A 3D Rotator (including accessories below)
 Slip-ring
 Standard DUT Holder
Antenna Measurement
Software
S5500P PolarWave: Antenna 3D Pattern Measurement Program
 Gain / Efficiency (dB Scale, Percentage Scale)
 Radiation Pattern (3D-Pattern, 2D-Pola, 2D-Ractangular)
 Ant. Calibration (표준 안테나에 대한 Pathloss Calibration)
 Half Power Beamwidth (HPBW)
 Test Antenna Module
Antenna Module Order Number Configuration
H5570PM02A  QRH Antenna Module
- Frequency: 18 GHz to 40 GHz
- Antenna: TC-93470, Dual Polarized
- 2:1 RF Switch (DC to 40 GHz)
- RF Connector: K-type 2.92 mm
- Antenna Typical Gain: 14.5 dBi @ 28GHz
H5570PM06A  WR-28 Horn Antenna & 2.92 mm Female
Waveguide:
- Frequency: 26.5 GHz to 40 GHz
- Antenna: TC-93471A
- Waveguide: TC-93480A
- Antenna Typical Gain: 13 dBi @ 28GHz
H5570PM05A  WR-15 Horn Antenna &
1.85 mm Female Waveguide:
- Frequency: 50 GHz to 67 GHz
- Antenna: TC-93670A
- Waveguide: TC-93680A
- Antenna Typical Gain: 15 dBi @ 60GHz
Copyright ©  2020 Tescom Co., Ltd. All right reserved.
#927Unitechvil142,Ilsan-ro,Ilsandong-gu,Goyang-si,Gyeonggi-do,Korea [10442]